sales@mr v.com
Out-of-Band Networking
Datasheet
LX Series
1000S Console Servers
A Complete Out-of-Band Networking Solution
The 1000S Series of console servers (also referred to as terminal
servers)  gives  IT administrators the ability to perform secure

Depth 15.9 cm, 6.25 in 15.9 cm, 6.25 in 15.9 cm, 6.25 in 15.9 cm, 6.25 in
Shipping Weight 1.2 kg, 1.25 lbs 1.2 kg, 1.25 lbs 1.5 kg, 3.2 lbs 1.5 kg, 3.2 lbs
Ordering Information
LX-1001S-101AC 1 Port and V.90 Modem, AC Power
LX-1002S-001AC 2 Ports, AC Power
LX-1004S-001POE 4 Ports, 802.3AF Power
LX-1004S-101POE 4 Ports, Modem, 802.3AF Power
LX-1004S-005AC 4 Ports, SFP Slot, AC Power
LX-1004S-105AC 4 Ports, Modem, SFP Slot,
AC Power
General
Network Interface 2 Ethernet RJ-45 10/100Base-T port, SFP Option
Serial Interface RS-232, modular RJ-45 connectors